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Well Name:   Degenhart 13-5

Report Printed:   8/18/2015

API

05001094250000
Surface Legal Location

NWSW 5 1S 67W
Field Name

Wattenberg
State

CO
Well Configuration Type

Vertical
Ground Elevation (ft)

5,120.00
Original KB Elevation (ft)

5,130.00
KB-Ground Distance (ft)

10.00

www.peloton.com

Schematic - Final P&A

Most Recent Job
Job Category

Abandon
Primary Job Type

Abandon Well
Secondary Job Type Start Date

3/16/2015
End Date

3/19/2015

TD:  8,644.0

Vertical - Original Hole, 8/18/2015 3:32:43 PM

MD 
(ftKB)

9.8

1,226.0

1,325.1

1,326.1

3,984.9

4,423.9

5,190.0

5,305.1

6,834.0

7,273.0

7,404.9

8,300.9

8,335.0

8,336.9

8,384.8

8,408.1

8,598.1

8,644.0

Formations

Sussex, …

J Sand,  
Original  
Hole

Vertical schematic (actual)

Production Casing Cement; 6,834.0 ftKB; 8,598.0 ftKB

Perforated; 8,385.0-8,408.0

Bridge Plug - Permanent; 8,335.0 ftKB; 8,337.0 ftKB

Cement; 8,301.0 ftKB; 8,335.0 ftKB

Balance plug; 7,273.0 ftKB; 7,405.0 ftKB

Balance plug; 3,985.0 ftKB; 5,305.0 ftKB

Stage tool; 4,424.0 ftKB; 5,190.0 ftKB

Production; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 11.60 lb/ft; 10.0 ftKB; 8,598.0 ftKB

Auto cement plug; 10.0 ftKB; 1,326.0 ftKB
surface plug; 10.0 ftKB; 1,326.0 ftKB
Perforated; 1,325.0-1,326.0

Surface Casing Cement; 10.0 ftKB; 1,226.0 ftKB

Surface; Casing; 8 5/8 in; 24.00 lb/ft; 10.0 ftKB; 1,226.0 ftKB


